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RIVER COUNCIL

CAC Business Meeting:

Item Time Subject

1

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:15

7:30

7:40

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
November 19, 2014, 6:00 — 8:00 PM
Nisqually Tribe’s Natural Resources Office

Responsible Member

Call to Order

Introductions All

Approval of Minutes and Agenda

David Troutt: Presentation topic TBD All

New Member Application Approval All

Grace Ann Byrd

Staff Report; Contact List Morgan Greene

Member Goal Reports

+ Goal 1. Access & Hikes: Ed Kenney & Carl Rotter

+ Goal 2. Membership App: All

+ Goal.3. Emeritus Board: Karelina Resnick

« Goal 4. High school Reps on NRC Karelina Resnick
School Youth Interface w/ Debbie Anderson
NRC & Education Program Phyllis Farrell

+ Goal 5. Neonicotinoids: Fred Michelson

+ Goal 6. Climate Change Planning: Morgan Greene

+ Goal 7. Tribal Member On CAC: Bob Smith, Fred

Morgan

+ Goal 8. CCC: Karelina Resnick

+ Goal 9. Protected Marine Area: Ed Kenney

+ Goal 10. Coal & Oil Trains: Grace Byrd, Fred

Discussion on Guest Speakers All

For the Good of the Order All

Adjourn



