

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda November 19, 2014, 6:00 – 8:00 PM Nisqually Tribe's Natural Resources Office

CAC Business Meeting:

		-	Responsible Member
1	6:00	Call to Order Introductions Approval of Minutes and Agenda	All
2	6:15	David Troutt: Presentation topic TBD	All
3	6:30	New Member Application Approval Grace Ann Byrd	All
4	6:35	Staff Report; Contact List	Morgan Greene
5	6:45	 Member Goal Reports Goal 1. Access & Hikes: Goal 2. Membership App: Goal.3. Emeritus Board: Goal 4. High school Reps on NR School Youth Interface w NRC & Education Progra Goal 5. Neonicotinoids: Goal 6. Climate Change Planning Goal 7. Tribal Member On CAC: Goal 8. CCC: Goal 9. Protected Marine Area: Goal 10. Coal & Oil Trains: 	/ Debbie Anderson m Phyllis Farrell Fred Michelson
6	7:15	Discussion on Guest Speakers	All
7	7:30	For the Good of the Order	All
8	7:40	Adjourn	